INTEGRA® HIGH-TEMPERATURE
 3⁄4” VALVE
For high-temperature, ultrapure
chemical applications
Contamination Control solutions
1	  Entegris, Inc.
INTEGRA HIGH-TEMPERATURE 3⁄4” VALVE
for high-temperature, ultra-

Contact factory if “SpaceSaver” port connections are to be used in media containing a fluorinated surfactant.
*Pillar nuts, inserts and gauge rings are supplied separately.
Ordering Information
Integra High-temperature 3⁄4” Valves, 2-way
Part Number
DH12 -       -                  -
Port Connection
	 12PS3	= Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 3⁄4” Super 300 Type Pillar*
	12PS312P	= Port 1 (inlet) 3⁄4” Super 300 Type Pillar, Port 2 (outlet) 3⁄4” PureBond
	 12K	= Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 3⁄4” PrimeLock
	 12KV	= Port 1 (inlet) 3⁄4” PrimeLock, Port 2 (outlet) 3⁄4” PrimeLock “SpaceSaver”*
	 12KP	= Port 1 (inlet) 3⁄4” PrimeLock, Port 2 (outlet) 3⁄4” PureBond
	 12VK	= Port 1 (inlet) 3⁄4” PrimeLock “SpaceSaver”, Port 2 (outlet) 3⁄4” PrimeLock
	 12VV	= Port 1 (inlet) 3⁄4” PrimeLock “SpaceSaver”, Port 2 (outlet) 3⁄4” PrimeLock “SpaceSaver”
	12P12PS3	= Port 1 (inlet) 3⁄4” PureBond, Port 2 (outlet) 3⁄4” Super 300 Type Pillar
	 12PK	= Port 1 (inlet) 3⁄4” PureBond, Port 2 (outlet) 3⁄4” PrimeLock
	 12P	= Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 3⁄4” PureBond
	 12F-TS	= Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 3⁄4” Tube stub
	 16PS3	= Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 1" Super 300 Type Pillar
	16PS316P	= Port 1 (inlet) 1" Super 300 Type Pillar, Port 2 (outlet) 1" PureBond
	 16K	= Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 1" PrimeLock
	 16KV	= Port 1 (inlet) 1" PrimeLock, Port 2 (outlet) 1" PrimeLock “SpaceSaver”
	 16KP	= Port 1 (inlet) 1" PrimeLock, Port 2 (outlet) 1" PureBond
	 16VK	= Port 1 (inlet) 1" PrimeLock “SpaceSaver”, Port 2 (outlet) 1" PrimeLock
	 16VV	= Port 1 (inlet) 1" PrimeLock “SpaceSaver”, Port 2 (outlet) 1" PrimeLock “SpaceSaver”
	16P16PS3	= Port 1 (inlet) 1" PureBond, Port 2 (outlet) 1" Super 300 Type Pillar>sup>
	 16PK	= Port 1 (inlet) 1" PureBond, Port 2 (outlet) 1" PrimeLock
	 16P	= Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 1" PureBond
	 16F-TS	= Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 1" Tube stub
Description
2C = 2-way, normally closed
2U = 2-way, normally open
Special Order
	 N	= Pillar nuts, inserts and gauge rings included*
	ES	= Espy sensor
		 = NA
For More Information